MANAGEMENT OF

PAKISTAN SUGAR MILLS ASSOCIATION

2023-24

Executive Committee

1. Mr. Asim Ghani Usman	Chairman
2. Ch. Muhammad Aslam	Senior Vice Chairman
3. Ch. Khan Muhammad Ashraf	Vice Chairman
4. Mr. Ahmed E. Hasham	Vice Chairman
5. Mr. Iskander M. Khan	Vice Chairman
6. Mr. Muhammad Rafique	Member
7. Mr. Ahmed Ali Tariq	Member
8. Mr. Ahmad Ali Bawany	Member
9. Dr. Tara Chand	Member
10. Mr. Javed Anwar	Member
11. Mr. Mirza Nadeem Ahmed	Member

Secretariat

Mr. Imran Ahmad Secretary General

Office 102, Gulistan Khan House,

Fazl-e-Haq Road, Blue Area, Islamabad

Phone: 051-2150073-5 Fax: 051-2150076

Website: www.psmacentre.com E- mail: psma.centre@gmail.com